
26/24 MON6706 1/9

FPL4...



26/24 MON6706 2/9



26/24 MON6706 3/9

FPL4-EQ...FL...(400)
FPL4-EQ...DA...840...(400)
FPL4-EQ...DA...830/840...(600)
FPL4-EQ...DA...850/865...(600)
FPL4-EE...FL...830/840 (400)
FPL4-EE...DA...830/840...(600)

FPL4-EQ 0622FL...840...
FPL4-EQ 0622FL...830/840
FPL4-EQ 0622FL...850/865

KG
620
620
620
620
620
620
595
595

FPL4-EQ 0622DA...840...
FPL4-EQ 0622DA...830/840
FPL4-EQ 0622DA...850/865
FPL4-EQ 0595FL...830/840
FPL4-EQ 0595DA...830/840

620
620
620
620
620
620
595
595

625
625
625
625
625
625
600
600

170
170
170
205
205
205
170
205

65
65
65
56
56
56
65
56

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.0
2.0

400/600

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

FPL4-EE 1195FL...830/840
FPL4-EE 1245FL...830/840
FPL4-EE 1545FL...830/840
FPL4-EE 1195DA...830/840
FPL4-EE 1245DA...830/840
FPL4-EE 1545DA...830/840

1195
1245
1545
1195
1245
1545

295
310
310
295
310
310

170
170
170
205
205
205

65
65
65
56
56
56

30
30
30
30
30
30

28
28
28
28
28
28

2.1
2.2
2.7
2.1
2.2
2.7

D
D
C
D
D
C

S S

625
625
625
625
625
625
600
600

1200
1250
1550
1200
1250
1550

300
312.5
312.5
300
312.5
312.5



26/24 MON6706 4/9

31

IP20

IP44

3 / 9



26/24 MON6706 5/9

...FPL4-EQ 0622/
0595FL...

E E N N L L

500

700

850

1050

19

27

33

41

2600

3600

4300

5100

Color switch

→

→

WW MW CW
    ←      →

Single color

...V/...Hz

RIDI

...FPL4-EE 1195/
1245FL...

19

27

33

41

2550

3500

4250

5100

...FPL4-EE 1545FL...

20

29

35

43

3000

4100

5000

6100



26/24 MON6706 6/9

...FPL4-EQ 0622/
0595DA...

150

200

250

300

350

400

500

600

6

8

10

12

14

16

19

24

800

1000

1300

1500

1800

2100

2600

3100

4

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

4

...followed by next page
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